
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
5 
6 
3 
7 
4 
8 
1 
9 

10 
2 
3 
4 

11 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
37 
2 

12 
17 
47 
88 
15 
30 
7 
3 

77 
21 
55 
91 
5 

44 
11 
27 
8 

16 
24 
49 

126 
10 

Class 
FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FA 

FX 

FA 

FA 

FX 

FX 

FX 

FA 

FX 

FX 

FX 

FX 

FX 

Name 
SabrÃ© Cook 
Dave Zavelson 
David T Burkett 
Mark Nixon 
Darryl Wills 
Robert Vanman 
Paul Ravaris 
Marc Paganini 
Blake Pigeon 
Steven Ford 
Roy Hillenburg 
Mike Sauce 
Avery Towns 
Kevin Bury 
Dalva Alexander 
Steven Hild 
John Goetsch 
William Snyder 
Phillip Marshall 
Victor Mauk 
Paul Crabtree 
Rodger Fussell 
Randy Freeman 
Shannon Edwards 

Hometown 
Grand Junction CO 

Austin TX 

Corpus Christi TX 

Trophy Club TX 

league city TX 

Allen TX 

Aledo TX 

Dallas TX 

Austin TX 

Dallas TX 

Friendswood TX 

Arlington TX 

Allen TX 

Austin TX 

FULSHEAR TX 

Dallas TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Southlake TX 

Henrietta TX 

Flower Mound TX 

League City TX 

Cresson TX 

Frisco TX 

San Antonio TX 

Member_ID 
488488 
239176 
190820_1 
505988 
289743 
507232 
453130 
359514 
649330 
510716 
399473 
46314_1 
646870 
507800 
625560 
555154 
538095 
453447 
630443 
512193 
552703 
464151 
476917 
646974 

Region 
Colo 
LnSt 
STxB 
Tex 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
AZ 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
LnSt 

Make/Model 
2018 Ligier- Honda US F3/FR 

2002 Swift 014a 

2005 Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

2007 Stohr F1000 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2019 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Mazda ProMazda FA 

SCCA Enterprises 

2008 Star Race Cars Pro Mazda 

2020 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2004 Mazda STAR PRO Mazda 

1998 Formula Mazda FM 

2002 Swift 014 FA 

Mazda Pro Formula 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

2001 Formula Mazda FM 

1999 FM Formula Mazda 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula 

1999 FM Formula Mazda 

2001 Mazda Formula Mazda 

2002 FM Formula Mazda 

1997 Formula Mazda Star Mazda 

2000 Mazda Formula Mazda 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:49.745 
1:49.515 

1:52.175 
1:51.362 
1:52.395 
1:51.022 
1:54.530 
1:54.594 
1:55.075 
1:54.552 
1:55.983 
1:58.252 
1:51.785 
1:58.809 
1:58.863 
2:01.250 
2:01.304 
2:01.695 
2:00.975 
2:01.953 
2:02.412 
2:04.557 
2:06.632 

Gap 

0.737 
31.105 
0.614 
0.497 

12.271 
7.793 

12.265 
4.769 

10.817 
2.577 
8.247 

11.561 
1.282 
7.962 
1 Lap 

14.384 
0.258 

14.831 
5.528 
0.420 
8.642 

18.750 
23.112 

Sponsor 
Apple Motorsports / Formula Mazda 

The Burkett Law Firm 

Nixon Motorsports 

Hillenburg Motorsports 

Amazi Water 

Madhatter Golf / CR3 Capital 

Exocet LLC 

Tige Boats 

Optima Health 

Hillenburg Motorsports 

Hoosier Tires Sportscar Performance 

Towns Law Firm 

QUICKIE CART COM 

Madhatter Golf 

Freeman Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:49.515) for FA by Dave Zavelson. 
Provisional results posted at 5:00pm 
Car #12 FA no working transponder.  Laps updated based on manual entry. 
Official results posted at 9:55pm 

Printed: 5/8/2021 9:53:59 PM 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Track: Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.7 Mile 

Sanction: 21-M-20299 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

0.737 

Avg. Speed 

87.735 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.515 

Best Speed 

88.755 

Best Lap by 

2 - Dave Zavelson 

Sunburn Grand  Majors 

Gp 3-FA FE2 FX P1 P2 

Gp3-R1-Official Saturday Race Results FA FE2 FX P1 P2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:42 

ECR 2.7 Miles CCW 2.700 miles 

5/8/2021 02:30 PM 


